
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Amy Pemberton - (886242) - Berkhamsted SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.95 652 F 02/12/18 Plymouth Leander Christmas Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

58.06 648 H 03/11/18 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

58.23 642 F 03/11/19 South West Region Winter SC Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

58.35 638 H 03/11/19 South West Region Winter SC Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

58.53 632 F 14/10/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Hertfordshire Berkhamsted 3

58.64 629 F 03/11/18 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

58.65 628 F 08/03/20 Devon County ASA Interclub Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

58.89 621 F 11/11/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Becontree Berkhamsted 3

59.14 613 F 13/01/18 Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

59.42 604 F 10/12/16 NASL London Dagenham Berkhamsted 3

59.56 600 H 05/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Berkhamsted 2

59.63 598 F 20/10/18 Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

59.66 597 F 19/10/19 Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2019 Plymouth Life Centre Plymouth Lea 2

59.71 596 F 18/06/17 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Berkhamsted 3

59.71 596 H 06/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton Berkhamsted 2

59.84 592 H 13/01/18 Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

1:00.02 586 H 23/10/16 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield SE Herts 2

1:00.03 586 H 15/01/22 Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Berkhamsted 2

1:00.05 585 F 12/11/16 NASL London Dagenham Berkhamsted 3

1:00.16 582 F 15/01/22 Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Berkhamsted 2

1:00.36 576 F 10/12/16 NASL London Dagenham Berkhamsted 3

1:00.74 566 F 08/10/16 NASL London Watford Berkhamsted 3

1:00.76 565 H 22/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Berkhamsted 2

1:00.79 564 F 26/06/16 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016 Watford Berkhamsted 3

1:00.83 563 F 22/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Berkhamsted 2

1:01.11 555 F 12/11/16 NASL London Dagenham Berkhamsted 3

1:01.25 552 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Luton Berkhamsted 3
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1:01.25 552 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Luton Berkhamsted 3

1:01.30 550 H 07/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton Berkhamsted 2

1:01.30 550 H 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Berkhamsted 2

1:01.52 544 F 21/11/15 Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Berkhamsted 3

1:01.73 539 F 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Berkhamsted 2

1:01.90 534 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Luton Berkhamsted 3

1:01.91 534 F 14/11/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Luton Berkhamsted 3

1:01.96 533 F 26/09/15 Berkhamsted Club Championships Session 2 Berkhamsted Berkhamsted 4

1:02.86 510 F 28/06/15 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Berkhamsted 3

1:04.13 481 F 11/10/14 National Arena League London Div 1 & 2 Luton Berkhamsted 3

1:04.37 475 F 04/10/14 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Berkhamsted 3

1:04.38 475 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Luton Berkhamsted 3

1:04.75 467 F 14/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Berkhamsted 2

1:05.19 457 H 14/08/21 Berkhamstead Berkhamstead Berkhamsted 0

1:05.44 452 F 27/09/14 Berkhamsted Club Championships Aylesbury Berkhamsted 4

1:05.54 450 F 08/12/14 NASL London Rounds Div 1 & 2 Luton Berkhamsted 3

1:05.89 443 F 13/12/14 NASL London Rounds Division 1&2 Enfield Berkhamsted 3

1:05.94 442 F 13/12/14 NASL London Rounds Division 1&2 Enfield Berkhamsted 3

1:07.14 419 F 08/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Berkhamsted 2

1:07.25 417 H 01/02/14 Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Comp Biggleswade Berkhamsted 2

1:07.30 416 F 07/12/13 Maxwell Swim Club December Meet Aylesbury Berkhamsted 3

1:08.46 395 F 20/10/13 Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet Hemel Hempstead Berkhamsted 3

1:09.36 380 F 25/01/14 Berkhamsted SC 100's Club Championships Berkhamsted Berkhamsted 4

1:12.70 330 F 16/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Berkhamsted 2

1:12.92 327 F 09/02/13 Berkhamsted SC Last Chance 100s 2013 Stoke Mandicille Berkhamsted 4

1:15.89 290 F 17/03/12 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Berkhamsted 2

1:20.47 243 F 14/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet Watford Berkhamsted 3

1:20.63 242 F 05/02/12 Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance County Qualif Barnet Berkhamsted 4

1:21.53 234 F 02/10/11 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Berkhamsted 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.16 582 F 15/01/22 Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Berkhamsted 2

1:00.03 586 H 15/01/22 Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Berkhamsted 2

59.71 596 H 06/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton Berkhamsted 2

1:05.19 457 H 14/08/21 Berkhamstead Berkhamstead Berkhamsted 0

58.65 628 F 08/03/20 Devon County ASA Interclub Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

58.23 642 F 03/11/19 South West Region Winter SC Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

58.35 638 H 03/11/19 South West Region Winter SC Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

59.66 597 F 19/10/19 Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2019 Plymouth Life Centre Plymouth Lea 2

57.95 652 F 02/12/18 Plymouth Leander Christmas Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

58.64 629 F 03/11/18 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

58.06 648 H 03/11/18 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

59.63 598 F 20/10/18 Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

59.14 613 F 13/01/18 Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

59.84 592 H 13/01/18 Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

58.89 621 F 11/11/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Becontree Berkhamsted 3

58.53 632 F 14/10/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Hertfordshire Berkhamsted 3

59.71 596 F 18/06/17 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Berkhamsted 3

1:00.83 563 F 22/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Berkhamsted 2

1:00.76 565 H 22/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Berkhamsted 2

1:00.36 576 F 10/12/16 NASL London Dagenham Berkhamsted 3

59.42 604 F 10/12/16 NASL London Dagenham Berkhamsted 3

1:01.11 555 F 12/11/16 NASL London Dagenham Berkhamsted 3
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1:01.11 555 F 12/11/16 NASL London Dagenham Berkhamsted 3

1:00.05 585 F 12/11/16 NASL London Dagenham Berkhamsted 3

59.56 600 H 05/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Berkhamsted 2

1:00.02 586 H 23/10/16 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield SE Herts 2

1:00.74 566 F 08/10/16 NASL London Watford Berkhamsted 3

1:00.79 564 F 26/06/16 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016 Watford Berkhamsted 3

1:01.73 539 F 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Berkhamsted 2

1:01.30 550 H 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Berkhamsted 2

1:04.38 475 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Luton Berkhamsted 3

1:01.52 544 F 21/11/15 Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Berkhamsted 3

1:01.91 534 F 14/11/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Luton Berkhamsted 3

1:01.30 550 H 07/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton Berkhamsted 2

1:01.90 534 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Luton Berkhamsted 3

1:01.25 552 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Luton Berkhamsted 3

1:01.96 533 F 26/09/15 Berkhamsted Club Championships Session 2 Berkhamsted Berkhamsted 4

1:02.86 510 F 28/06/15 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Berkhamsted 3

1:04.75 467 F 14/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Berkhamsted 2

1:05.94 442 F 13/12/14 NASL London Rounds Division 1&2 Enfield Berkhamsted 3

1:05.89 443 F 13/12/14 NASL London Rounds Division 1&2 Enfield Berkhamsted 3

1:05.54 450 F 08/12/14 NASL London Rounds Div 1 & 2 Luton Berkhamsted 3

1:04.13 481 F 11/10/14 National Arena League London Div 1 & 2 Luton Berkhamsted 3

1:04.37 475 F 04/10/14 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Berkhamsted 3

1:05.44 452 F 27/09/14 Berkhamsted Club Championships Aylesbury Berkhamsted 4

1:07.14 419 F 08/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Berkhamsted 2

1:07.25 417 H 01/02/14 Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Comp Biggleswade Berkhamsted 2

1:09.36 380 F 25/01/14 Berkhamsted SC 100's Club Championships Berkhamsted Berkhamsted 4

1:07.30 416 F 07/12/13 Maxwell Swim Club December Meet Aylesbury Berkhamsted 3

1:08.46 395 F 20/10/13 Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet Hemel Hempstead Berkhamsted 3

1:12.70 330 F 16/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Berkhamsted 2

1:12.92 327 F 09/02/13 Berkhamsted SC Last Chance 100s 2013 Stoke Mandicille Berkhamsted 4

1:15.89 290 F 17/03/12 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Berkhamsted 2

1:20.63 242 F 05/02/12 Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance County Qualif Barnet Berkhamsted 4

1:20.47 243 F 14/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet Watford Berkhamsted 3

1:21.53 234 F 02/10/11 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Berkhamsted 3
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